
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
17 

102 
93 
12 
51 

261 
218 

13 
10 

Nome 
ZION BERCHTOLD 
HENRIQUE GRIÃO 
LUAN GABRIEL MARCELINO DA SILV 
DANIEL VON ZESCHAU TOMELIN 
MANOEL LUIZ NETO 
JOÃO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA 
PABLO GABRIEL ALVES NEVES 
TOMÁS NEGRELLO DE MELO 
HAYANE DA LUS 

Melhor Tempo 
1:19.256 
1:21.772 
1:24.516 
1:33.275 
1:42.800 
1:48.171 
1:54.354 
1:57.775 
1:59.311 

Diff 

2.516 
5.260 

14.019 
23.544 
28.915 
35.098 
38.519 
40.055 

n a  v o l t a .  
6 
6 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
2 

Cidade 
SCHROEDER 
TIMBÓ 
JOINVILLE 
CURITIBA 
CAMBORIU 
CAMPO ALEGRE 
SAO BENTO DO SUL 
CURITIBA 
IRACEMINHA SC 

Patrocínio 
MARKOLF BIKES/COREMACO/BELA MODA/GAIA/RANCHO BOM 
NENÊ MOTOS/TBT RACING/JR MOTOS/IMS/GAIAMX/FME TIMBÓ/JERUSA M 
NENE MOTOS 
MAURICIO TOMELIN 
GAROTÃO PREPARACOES 
BLECK RACING, CREMIL TRANSPORTES 
MIG SUSPENSOES, MAGISTRAL MOVEIS, HS RACING 
PRÓPRIO 
MAGIA ALIMENTOS, BERNAL VIDROS SP 
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1º Etapa Catarinense de Velocross 
Minimotos  

1º Treino 

Treino iniciado em 13:10:17 

Papanduva 1,100 Km 
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